
Diverse articole

I.D.: 97040096

Data publicarii	07.05.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 357,31 RON - 357,31 RON

Descriere: 1 BRIDA NYLON 3.6X300MM ALB Set 100 0.17 16.81 2 BRIDA NYLON 3.6X200 MM buc 1 10.92 10.92 3 SMN 1.18 SARMA NEAGRA KG 0.9 10.92 9.83 4 MANUSI LUCRU buc 1 4.62 4.62 5 TAVITA TRAFLET buc 2 10.08 20.17 6 TRAFLET buc 2 8.40 16.81 7 BISON SILICON UNIVERSAL ALB 280 ML buc 1 23.53 23.53 8 LAC PROTECTOR MAHON 750ML buc 1 37.82 37.82 9 CASABELLA LAC GARDURI STEJAR 750ML buc 4 26.89 107.56 10 VOPSEA 750ML DIVERSE CULORI buc 2 16.81 33.61 11 DILUANT VOPSEA 0.9 L buc 2 12.61 25.21 12 PENSULE MD 114 N50 buc 2 4.20 8.40 13 VAR PASTA 5KG buc 5 8.40 42.02 Plata OP 10 ZILE
